Dimensions in inches (millimeters) and are subject to change without notice.
© 2009 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com F-6 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
PC
B
Connectors
Series 79 Micro-Crimp

EX
RECEPtACLES WIth PIN CoNtACtS, StRAIGht PCB tERMINAtIoN, 790-043P
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number
790-043P K-9P9 M P A
 Part Number
Shell Size -
Insert Arr. Shell Finish Hardware Option PC Tail Length
790-043P
Receptacle with Straight
PC Tail Pin Contacts for
Termination to Backplanes
or Flexible Circuits
See Table 1 for
Available Insert
Arrangements
M
Electroless Nickel
general purpose applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum corrosion protection
and durability
(non-reflective grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with Black
Chromate
 tactical applications
(non-reflective black)
Additional shell finishes are
listed on page C-9.
N
No Hardware
A
.125 Inch (3.2 mm.)
B
.250 inch (6.4 mm.)
PC TAIL
LENGTH
P
Female Jackpost
MATERIALS AND FINISHES
Shell Aluminum alloy
Contacts Copper alloy, 50 microinches gold
plated
Insulators Liquid crystal polymer (LCP)
Interfacial Seal Flourosilicone rubber
Jackpost 300 series stainless steel
Encapsulant Epoxy
LCP INSULATOR
.007
(0.18)
.195 (4.95)
EMI GASKET
.025 (0.64)
EPOXY
EMI COVER
LCP TRAY
CONTACT PIN
INTERFACIAL SEAL
INSULATOR
EPOXY
.007
(0.18)
.195 (4.95)
EMI GASKET
.025 (0.64)
INTERFACIAL SEAL
790-043P connectors feature thru-hole termination to rigid or flexible circuits. These